www.alliedsystems.com/longreach 1.800.285.7000 2019D-4
Twin Pack & Quad Pack Paper Roll
Clamps
 � Handles single or multiple rolls of paper with ease using ARPAD (Automatic Roll
Positioning Arm Design)
 x Twin Pack carries up to two rolls, measuring up to 51” diameter each
 x Quad Pack carries up to four rolls, measuring up to 51” diameter each
 � Uses Polyalign pads to position and hold rolls close to clamp, creating a more secure
grip and decreasing lost load
 � Equal length arms feature extra large pads to provide secure grip on paper rolls
 � Perfect for heavy-duty applications
 � Clean, grease-free handling—durable polymer wear strips eliminate the need for
lubrication, resulting in fewer maintenance requirements and no grease on the rolls
See pages D-13 and D-14
D-132019    1.800.285.7000 www.alliedsystems.com/longreach
Quad Pack™ Paper Roll Clamps
 � Handle 1, 2 or 4 rolls at a time with equal length split arms
 � Clean, grease-free handling – no lube arm slides
 � Features ARPAD™ (Automatic Roll Positioning Arm Design)
 � Internal sideshift improves maneuverability
 HCG
VCG
AET
Sideshifting Quad Pack Paper Roll Clamps (Non-Rotating), 2 Functions
Model Number Capacity (lb @ LC, in) Roll Range1, 2 Rolls (in) Roll Range, 1 Roll (in) Mounting Class Weight (lb)
NSQ-65NS-QP445 6,500 @ 26 2 x (34–45) 34–51
III
2,390
NSQ-65NS-QP451 6,500 @ 30 3 x (34–45) 34–60 2,880
NSQ-77NS-QP445 7,700 @ 26 4 x (34–45) 34–51
III or IV
2,420
NSQ-77NS-QP451 7,700 @ 30 5 x (34–45) 34–60 3,050
NSQ-88NS-QP445 8,800 @ 26 6 x (34–45) 34–51
III or IV
2,510
NSQ-88NS-QP451 8,800 @ 30 7 x (34–45) 34–60 3,140
NSQ-11NS-QP451 11,000 @ 30 8 x (34–45) 34–60 IV 3,580
1 Handles two rolls side by side. Handles four rolls: two high, two wide.
Note: For hydraulic supply see D-14.
SQ Sliding Arm Paper Roll Clamps
 � For break-out in warehouses, trucks, and railcars

SQ6P-60AC4 6,400 30 28–60 2,567 10.3 12.7 16.1 4 III or IV
AET
HCG
VCG
www.alliedsystems.com/longreach 1.800.285.7000 2019D-14
Twin Pack™ Paper Roll Clamps
 � Handles 1 or 2 rolls side-by-side
 � Clean, grease-free handling — no lube arm slides
 � Features ARPAD™ (Automatic Roll Positioning Arm Design)
 � Internal sideshift improves maneuverability
Sideshifting Twin Pack Paper Roll Clamps (Non-Rotating), 2 Functions
Model Number Capacity (lb @ LC, in) Roll Range, 2 Rolls (in) Roll Range,1 Roll (in) Mounting Class
LCT-55NS-T3442 5,500 @ 21 2 x (34–42) 34–42
III
LCT-55NS-T3445 5,500 @ 26 2 x (34–45) 34–51
NSQ-65NS-T3445 6,500 @ 26 2 x (34–45) 34–51
NSQ-65NS-T3451 6,500 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60
NSQ-77NS-T3445 7,700 @ 26 2 x (34–45) 34–51
III or IV
NSQ-77NS-T3451 7,700 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60
NSQ-88NS-T3445 8,800 @ 26 2 x (34–45) 34–51
NSQ-88NS-T3451 8,800 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60
NSQ-11NS-T3451 11,000 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60 IV
1 Handles two rolls side by side. Handles four rolls: two high, two wide.
 Recommended Hydraulic Supply
Model Number Flow (gpm) Max psi
LCT Models 7–10 2,500